
Place Added $ State Squad ATA Name Category Class Total Extra
Champion $100 AL 15.2 13 11627 SIMS LANDON JR A 198
AA $50 AL 15.1 81 03315 PARSON JR BILL AA 195
A GA 6.5 98 01573 LAMONT SAM J A 194 Shoot Off 22
A $50 AL 9.5 15 19589 ROBINSON KOLTON S SJR A 194 Shoot Off 24
A GA 14.4 85 00024 REED R MICHAEL A 194 Shoot Off 23
A GA 15.4 08 16446 GRIFFITH RICHARD VET A 194 Shoot Off Forfeit
B $50 AL 2.4 17 71995 ARRINGTON BLAKE S JR B 191 Shoot Off 23
B AL 16.1 01 01181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRVT B 191 Shoot Off 21
C $50 AL 12.4 88 02141 MCKEE D MURK SRVT C 190
D $50 MS 10.5 17 74759 COLE JORDAN SJR D 180
SJR $35 MS 9.4 14 10730 DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M SJR - 196
JR $35 TN 11.2 14 14221 CLAYTON CALEB A JR - 195
JRGD $35 MS 12.2 04 11063 YEAGER ZEKE S JRGD - 196
LDY1 $35 TN 19.5 13 11258 BARNETT BROOKE KATIE LDY1 - 192
LDY2 $35 FL 17.2 06 16665 JACOBS SARAH J LDY2 - 185
SUBV $35 AL 13.4 99 03733 TRIMBACK JUSTON L SUBV - 192
VET $35 GA 14.5 81 06285 BOLLING COL MIKE VET - 197
SRVT $35 GA 14.3 07 56340 WASIELEWSKI MICHAEL SRVT - 195

Place Added $ State Squad ATA Name Category YardageTotal Extra
Champion $100 AL 6.5 16 20226 THOMPSON SETH A JR 21.5 98
18-20.5 $40 AL 2.3 01 10496 HILL M P SRVT 18 92
21-22.5 $40 AL 6.2 14 10018 COLLUM TURNER  A JR 22.5 90 Shoot Off 22
21-22.5 MS 6.3 03 10901 PORTER JIM VET 22.5 90 Shoot Off 18
23-24.5 $40 AL 7.5 06 14846 HALL SR TIMOTHY A 24.5 92 Shoot Off ForfeIt/Won Flip
23-24.5 KY 11.3 17 73985 EVERETT DANIEL A SJR 23.5 92 Shoot Off Forfeit
25-26.5 $40 GA 14.2 02 11083 NUTI RUSSELL C 25 92
27 $40 GA 4.1 89 01471 BUTLER BOONE M 27 90 Shoot Off
27 GA 4.3 07 56340 WASIELEWSKI MICHAEL SRVT 27 90 Shoot Off Forfeit
SJR $35 MS 9.4 14 10730 DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M SJR 23 94
JR $35 AL 3.4 17 71995 ARRINGTON BLAKE S JR 20.5 94 Shoot Off 23
JR AL 11.1 13 11627 SIMS LANDON JR 23.5 94 Shoot Off 20
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JRGD $35 MS 9.2 04 11063 YEAGER ZEKE S JRGD 25.5 95
LDY1 $35 TN 13.3 13 11258 BARNETT BROOKE KATIE LDY1 27 94
LDY2 $35 AL 10.5 09 22667 GORDON NINA P LDY2 19.5 88
SUBV $35 FL 2.1 90 06026 LEONIK ROBERT G SUBV 19 93
VET $35 GA 4.5 81 06285 BOLLING COL MIKE VET 27 91
SRVT $35 AL 12.5 01 01181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRVT 20.5 95

Place Added $ State Squad ATA Name Category Class Total Extra
Champion $100 MS 13.2 04 11063 YEAGER ZEKE S JRGD AA 99
AA $40 AL 7.2 94 01695 SIDES THOMAS E AA 92
A $40 GA 16.5 08 16446 GRIFFITH RICHARD VET A 89
B $40 GA 11.4 85 00024 REED R MICHAEL B 89
C $40 AL 10.4 15 19589 ROBINSON KOLTON S SJR C 92
D $40 IL 8.4 07 60812 REARDON TERRY L D 83
SJR $25 MS 10.5 14 10730 DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M SJR - 94
JR $25 TN 12.4 14 14221 CLAYTON CALEB A JR - 95
JRGD $25 AL 1.1 13 10069 NEWTON II JAMES A JRGD - 72
LDY1 $25 TN 13.5 13 11258 BARNETT BROOKE KATIE LDY1 - 89
LDY2 $25 FL 6.4 06 16665 JACOBS SARAH J LDY2 - 77
SUBV $25 AL 14.3 96 03773 JONES DAN R SUBV - 91
VET $25 MS 17.2 03 10901 PORTER JIM VET - 91
SRVT $25 AL 8.3 10 13099 COLLINS RAY SRVT - 85 Shoot Off Won F:ip
SRVT GA 11.3 07 56340 WASIELEWSKI MICHAEL SRVT - 85 Shoot Off

Place Added $ State Squad ATA Name Category YardageTotal Extra
Champion $100 GA 5.1 89 01471 BUTLER BOONE M 27 188 Shoot Off
Champion MS 13.3 14 10730 DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M SJR 24 188 Shoot Off Forfeit
18-20.5 $50 AL 7.2 14 18567 ALDRIDGE JOSH 20 187
21-22.5 $50 AL 10.5 16 20226 THOMPSON SETH A JR 22.5 178
23-24.5 $50 AL 13.1 13 11627 SIMS LANDON JR 23.5 183
25-26.5 $50 AL 4.5 10 13099 COLLINS RAY SRVT 25.5 179
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27 $50 KY 15.4 14 18771 WYATT DREW SJR 27 184  
SJR $35 MS 13.3 14 10730 DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M SJR 24 188  
JR $35 AL 10.2 14 10018 COLLUM TURNER  A JR 22.5 184
JRGD $35 MS 14.1 04 11063 YEAGER ZEKE S JRGD 25.5 186
LDY1 $35 TN 15.3 13 11258 BARNETT BROOKE KATIE LDY1 27 173
LDY2 $35 FL 6.5 06 16665 JACOBS SARAH J LDY2 22 176
SUBV $35 MS 2.2 82 06157 HONAKER TONY J SUBV 20 175
VET $35 GA 5.5 81 06285 BOLLING COL MIKE VET 27 178
SRVT $35 AL 7.4 01 01181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRVT 20.5 180

Place Added $ State ATA Name Category Class Total Extra
Champion $150 MS 04 11063 YEAGER ZEKE S JRGD AA 576
AA $100 TN 14 14221 CLAYTON CALEB A JR AA 545
A $100 GA 89 01471 BUTLER BOONE M A 555
B $100 AL 01 01181 SOCKWELL SHELBY D SRVT B 545
C $100 IL 07 60812 REARDON TERRY L C 524
D $100 AL 01 10496 HILL M P SRVT D 508
SJR $100 MS 14 10730 DEARMAN CHRISTIAN M SJR - 572
JR $100 AL 13 11627 SIMS LANDON JR - 562
JRGD $100 AL 13 10069 NEWTON II JAMES A JRGD - 514
LDY1 $100 TN 13 11258 BARNETT BROOKE KATIE LDY1 - 548
LDY2 $100 FL 06 16665 JACOBS SARAH J LDY2 - 523
SUBV $100 MS 82 06157 HONAKER TONY J SUBV - 531
VET $100 FL 05 13462 JACOBS JAKE VET - 526
SRVT $100 GA 07 56340 WASIELEWSKI MICHAEL SRVT - 547
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